
10.00am

10.30am

10.45am

11.45am

12.00pm

1.00pm

1.45pm

2.45pm

3.00pm

Coffee and Registration 

Welcome and introductions

The WM Landscape in
Northern Ireland

Coffee/Tea Break 

What is important to you and
how can nurses help? 

Lunch

Closing  Remarks 

Event Ends  

All 

WMUK Team

Dr Oonagh Sheehy
Consultant Haematologist
Belfast City Hospital 

WMUK

TIME SESSION SPEAKER

WMUK Regional Patient Summit 
 Northern Ireland 

Saturday 3 October 2025 
Voco Hotel, The Gasworks, 3 Cromac Place. Belfast, BT7 2JB

Dr Barry Quinn, Senior
Lecturer/Associate Professor,
Queens University Belfast.

How Charities Can Support You
WMUK, Cancer Focus NI,
MOVE Charity, 
Advice Space 


