

WMUK Regional Patient Summit Northern Ireland

Saturday 3 October 2025

Voco Hotel, The Gasworks, 3 Cromac Place. Belfast, BT7 2JB

TIME	SESSION	SPEAKER
10.00am	Coffee and Registration	All
10.30am	Welcome and introductions	WMUK Team
10.45am	The WM Landscape in Northern Ireland	Dr Oonagh Sheehy Consultant Haematologist Belfast City Hospital
11.45am	Coffee/Tea Break	
12.00pm	What is important to you and how can nurses help?	Dr Barry Quinn, Senior Lecturer/Associate Professor, Queens University Belfast.
1.00pm	Lunch	
1.45pm	How Charities Can Support You	WMUK, Cancer Focus NI, MOVE Charity, Advice Space
2.45pm	Closing Remarks	WMUK
3.00pm	Event Ends	